
GREGG ARMSTRONG
REVENUE COMMISSIONER
BLOUNT County

220 2nd Avenue East, Room 102
Oneonta, AL 35121
205-973-0589

Account: 4522
Tax Year: 2023
Trans/Pay: 1479409/449712

Date Paid: 12/27/2023 3:08:20 PM
Paid By: JACK CLAY PROPERTIES 

CHK#1396

26-01-01-0-000-024.014 (62907)

Assessed Value
Real:
Personal:
Penalty:
Total:

2,700.00

    0.00
2,700.00

Taxes
State:
County:
School:

Municipal:
Timber Tax:

Interest:

Less Exemption: 
Total Tax Due:

   17.55
   43.20
   27.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00

    0.00
   87.75

Collector Fee:
Probate Fee:
Advertising:

Mail Fee:
Cert Mail Fee:

Fire Donation Fee:
Rescue Squad Fee:

Administrative Fee:

Total Fees:
TOTAL PAID:

    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00
    0.00

    0.00
   87.75

Name: HARDY, BERNEY WAYNE & CAROLYN
850 SCOTT DR 
CLANTON, AL 35045

Address:

U31 - #1479409 -  P449712
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