

GREGG ARMSTRONG
REVENUE COMMISSIONER
BLOUNT County

220 2nd Avenue East, Room 102
Oneonta, AL 35121
205-973-0589

Account: 4522
Tax Year: 2023 Date Paid: 12/27/2023 3:08:20 PM CHK#1396
Trans/Pay: 1479409/449712 Paid By: JACK CLAY PROPERTIES
Name: HARDY, BERNEY WAYNE & CAROLYN
Address: 850 SCOTT DR
CLANTON, AL 35045

26-01-01-0-000-024.014 (62907)

Assessed Value	Taxes	Collector Fee:	0.00
Real: 2,700.00	State: 17.55	Probate Fee:	0.00
Personal:	County: 43.20	Advertising:	0.00
Penalty: 0.00	School: 27.00	Mail Fee:	0.00
Total: 2,700.00	Municipal: 0.00	Cert Mail Fee:	0.00
	Timber Tax: 0.00	Fire Donation Fee:	0.00
	Interest: 0.00	Rescue Squad Fee:	0.00
		Administrative Fee:	0.00
Less Exemption:	0.00	Total Fees:	0.00
Total Tax Due:	87.75	TOTAL PAID:	87.75

U31 - #1479409 - P449712

GREGG ARMSTRONG
REVENUE COMMISSIONER
BLOUNT County

220 2nd Avenue East, Room 102
Oneonta, AL 35121
205-973-0589

Account: 4522
Tax Year: 2023 Date Paid: 12/27/2023 3:08:20 PM CHK#1396
Trans/Pay: 1479409/449712 Paid By: JACK CLAY PROPERTIES
Name: HARDY, BERNEY WAYNE & CAROLYN
Address: 850 SCOTT DR
CLANTON, AL 35045

26-01-01-0-000-024.014 (62907)

Assessed Value	Taxes	Collector Fee:	0.00
Real: 2,700.00	State: 17.55	Probate Fee:	0.00
Personal:	County: 43.20	Advertising:	0.00
Penalty: 0.00	School: 27.00	Mail Fee:	0.00
Total: 2,700.00	Municipal: 0.00	Cert Mail Fee:	0.00
	Timber Tax: 0.00	Fire Donation Fee:	0.00
	Interest: 0.00	Rescue Squad Fee:	0.00
		Administrative Fee:	0.00
Less Exemption:	0.00	Total Fees:	0.00
Total Tax Due:	87.75	TOTAL PAID:	87.75

U31 - #1479409 - P449712